
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-391358
In Ground
Excavation Set
Up Permit
FRM-SQE-329

Q & O
Plumbing Area 1

/ North east of
pitch

Cuneyt Nurdag
Kaine Murphy

9:07 AM
13/01/2026

3:07 PM
17/01/2026

In Progress

PER-391358
In Ground
Excavation Set
Up Permit
FRM-SQE-329

Q & O
Plumbing Area 2

/ North east of
pitch

Cuneyt Nurdag
Kaine Murphy

9:07 AM
13/01/2026

3:07 PM
17/01/2026

In Progress

Hot Work
Permit FRM-
SQE-319

Plinius
Engineering &
Wrought Iron Area 3

/ Hockey field

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:48 AM
14/01/2026

3:40 PM
14/01/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Hot Work
Permit FRM-
SQE-319

Debono Bros
Concrete &
Construction Area 2

/ Ground slab

Greg Blaszczyk
Ibrahim
Ghulami

9:54 AM
14/01/2026

4:54 PM
14/01/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped
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