

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-391358 In Ground Excavation Set Up Permit FRM-SQE-329	Q & O Plumbing	 Area 1 / North east of pitch	Cuneyt Nurdag Kaine Murphy	9:07 AM 13/01/2026	3:07 PM 17/01/2026	In Progress
PER-391358 In Ground Excavation Set Up Permit FRM-SQE-329	Q & O Plumbing	 Area 2 / North east of pitch	Cuneyt Nurdag Kaine Murphy	9:07 AM 13/01/2026	3:07 PM 17/01/2026	In Progress
Hot Work Permit FRM- SQE-319	Plinius Engineering & Wrought Iron	 Area 3 / Hockey field	(No Nominated Rep)	7:48 AM 14/01/2026	3:40 PM 14/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Work Permit FRM- SQE-319	Debono Bros Concrete & Construction	 Area 2 / Ground slab	Greg Blaszczyk Ibrahim Ghulami	9:54 AM 14/01/2026	4:54 PM 14/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped